Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
Digital Input
Channels 144 (24 channels x 6 ports) shared with output
Compatibility 5 V/TTL
Input Voltage Logic 0: 0.8 V max.
Logic 1: 2.0 V min.

Pin compatible with Opto-22 I/O module racks
PCL-722 144-ch TTL Digital I/O ISA Card
Ordering Information
PCL-722 144-ch TTL digital I/O ISA card
PCL-10150-1.2 50-pin flat cable, 1.2 m
PCLD-782B 24/16-ch. opto-isolated digital input board
PCLD-785B 24/16-ch. relay output board
PCLD-7216 16-ch. carrier board for SSR I/O modules
PCLD-885 16-ch. power relay (Form A) output board
ADAM-3950 50-pin flat cable wiring eterminal for din-rail mounting